Product Data Sheet
11/5/2025
Seals & Fittings
CLEVERFIT Radial Elbow
Romania - Purmo
•   Leak Before Press Feature
•   High Durability
•   Dual O-Ring Seal

Medium temperature (continuous) Degrees celsius (°C) 70, 95
Nominal diameter connection 1 DN 12, DN 15, DN 20, DN 25, DN 32, DN
40, DN 50
With thermal insulation No
High tensile strength Yes
System specific Yes
Material connection 1 Brass, Polyphenylsulfone (PPSU)
Material connection 2 Brass, Polyphenylsulfone (PPSU)
Material quality connection 1 CuZn39Pb3 (CW617N), Other
Material quality connection 2 CuZn39Pb2 (CW612N), Other
4   |   Product Data Sheet CLEVERFIT Radial Elbow, 11/5/2025
Resources
Document Description Document Type Link
Items
Global Item Code Item Description
FAZ4E12F16A000E0 Elbow CFpress F 16x1/2''
FAZ4E12F20A000E0 Elbow CFpress F 20x1/2''
FAZ4E12M16A000E0 Elbow CFpress M 16x1/2''
FAZ4E12M20A000E0 Elbow CFpress M 20x1/2''
FAZ4E16A16A000E0 Elbow CFpress 16x16
FAZ4E20A20A000E0 Elbow CFpress 20x20
FAZ4E26A26A000E0 Elbow CFpress 26x26
FAZ4E32A32A000E0 Elbow CFpress 32x32
FAZ4E34F20A000E0 Elbow CFpress F 20x3/4''
FAZ4E34F26A000E0 Elbow CFpress F 26x3/4''
FAZ4E34M20A000E0 Elbow CFpress M 20x3/4''
FAZ4E34M26A000E0 Elbow CFpress M 26x3/4''
FAZ4E40A40A000E0 Elbow CFpress 40x40
FAZ4E44F32A000E0 Elbow CFpress F 32x1''
FAZ4E44M26A000E0 Elbow CFpress M 26x1''
FAZ4E44M32A000E0 Elbow CFpress M 32x1''
FAZ4E50A50A000E0 Elbow CFpress 50x50
FAZ4E63A63A000E0 Elbow CFpress 63x63
FAZ8E12M16A000E0 Elbow PPSU CFpress M16x1/2&#34;
FAZ8E16A16A000E0 Elbow PPSU CFpress 16x16
FAZ8E20A20A000E0 Elbow PPSU CFpress 20x20
FAZ8E26A26A000E0 Elbow PPSU CFpress 26x26
FAZ8E32A32A000E0 Elbow PPSU CFpress 32x32
5   |   Product Data Sheet CLEVERFIT Radial Elbow, 11/5/2025